No

Crew

Matthew Robinson / Sam
Collis

3 Joe Price/ Chris Brooks

6 Adrian Hetherington/

10
11

14

15

18

20

Ronan O'Neill

Stanley Orr/ Grahame
Henderson

Ben Friend/ Cliffy
Simmons

Simon Webster/ Jez
Rogers

Rob Smith/ Alun Cook
Will Onions/ Dave
Williams

Rudi Lancaster/ Guy
Weaver

Steve Bennett / Osian
Owen

John Perrott / Andrew
Sankey

James Slaughter/ Jamie
Edwards

Car

Ford Escort
MK2

Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford Escort
RS1600

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford Escort
MK2

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

Final

CC Class Club

1975

1975
1997

1975

1975

1998

1994
1975

1975

1993

1997

1975

D5

D5
D5

C5

D5

D5

D5
D5

G2

D5

C5

G2

Malton / RAC / Matlock MC

Ludlow Castle MC
RAC

BADMC/ Maiden city

RAC

RAC/ Ludlow Castle

RAC
RAC/ Clwyd Vale

North Devon/ WSSCC

RAC/ MDMC / RAC

Ludlow Castle

RAC/ Clwyd Vale MC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Mad Bob Media

Joe Price Supplies (Ludlow)

MK Transport . Hooisier Tyres
Allglass Anglia
Green Valley Industrial Supplies /

Speedy Registrations
Vintage Car Radiator Company

Woolacombe Bay Holiday Parks
Bennett team , Bennett tyres , sherwood

engine , HB motorsport , Pirelli
LEOMINSTER CAR AUCTION



No
21

22

23

25

26

27

31
32

34

35

37

38

39

40

Crew

Barry Stevenson-Wheeler/
John Pickavance

Chris Skill/ Tom Murhpy

Lee Ashberry/ Terry Mallin

Josh Browne/ Jane
Edgington
Paul Street/ lan Jones

Warren Philliskirk/ Garry
Green

Phil Squires/ Mick Squires

Chris Browne/ Ali
Cornwell-Browne

Gary Smith/ John Conner

Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun
Whitehurst

John Lowe/ Jamie Forrest

David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei
Jones

Mike Reed/ John
Millington

Tim Metcalfe/ Caron
Tomlinson

Car

Ford Escort RS
1800

Ford Escort
Rs1600

Ford Escort
RS1800

Escort Mk 2

Ford Escort
MK2

Ford Escort
RS1600

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
RS1600

Ford Escort mk
1

Ford Escort
RS1800

Ford Escort
Rs1800

Ford Escort mk2

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort
RS1800

CC Class Club

1975

1975

1999

1998

1993

1997

1998
1998

1997

1998

1975

1998

1993

1975

D5

C5

D5

D3

D5

C5

D5
C5

C5

D5

D5

D3

D3

G2

RAC / Loughborough Car Club
RAC

RAC/ EACC

RAC

RAC/ RAC/North Wales
YORK

R.A.C

RAC / Maidstone & Mid Kent/ RAC
? Maidstone & Mid Kent
Ludlow Castle/ Quinton MC
RAC

RAC / York/ llkley / BTRDA
Bala/ Bala/ WBCC

RAC & NHMC/ Ripon MSC

RAC/ BTRDA

Entrant/Sponsor
Metric Services / S&L

Montescort, Gathercole Race Engines,

Skills Coaches.

Bonfire Recruitment, S&| Motor Accident
Repairs

Chris Browne Builders

PJS MArine

Chris Browne Builders Ltd

Hambleton Racing / Ash Slights
Fabrication

None



No
44

45

53

56

57

58

64

68

Crew

David Kynaston/ Val
Thompson

Stuart Cariss/ Linda
Cariss

Ron Morgan/ Rhys
Stoneman

Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser

Bob Bean/ Malcolm
Smithson

Paul Holmes/ Elizabeth
Beesley

Philip Atkinson/ Louise
Gilks

Malcolm Mounsey/ Ron
Mounsey

Car
Triumph TR7 V8 3500
Ford Escort 1600
Sport

Ford Mk2 Escort 1998

Mitsubishi 2025
Galant VR4

Ford Lotus 1558
Cortina

Ford Escort 1998
MK2 RS2000

Ford Escort TC 1594

Talbot Sunbeam 1598
Ti

There are 34 entries, and 34 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

D5

C2

D3

F2

B4

D3

C2

D2

CC Class Club

South Hams/ Loughborough Car
Club

North Humberside/York MC
Maesteg M C/ Port Talbot MC
East Ayrshire CC/ Mull CC

RAC

RAC

RAC

RAC. Wigton MC

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Entrant/Sponsor

Restruct Structural Defects
CREATIVE DESIGNS CONTRACT
KITCHENS

King Street Motors / Boulton Haulage

Circuit Alert Ltd

Ronald McDonald House Chatrities

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

1

9
10
14
26

7
38
35
32
31
45
64
40
44
57
18
34
56

D5
D5
D5
G2
D5
C5
D3
D5
C5
D5
C2
Cc2
G2
D5
B4
C5
C5
F2

Final

Crew

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Simon Webster/ Jez Rogers

Rob Smith/ Alun Cook

Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver

Paul Street/ lan Jones

Stanley Orr/ Grahame Henderson
David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei Jones
Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun Whitehurst
Chris Browne/ Ali Cornwell-Browne
Phil Squires/ Mick Squires

Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Philip Atkinson/ Louise Gilks

Tim Metcalfe/ Caron Tomlinson
David Kynaston/ Val Thompson
Bob Bean/ Malcolm Smithson
John Perrott / Andrew Sankey
Gary Smith/ John Conner

Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

Individual Times

3:24
3:26
3:24
3:39
3:36
3:34
3:44
3:45
3:39
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:54
3:55
3:49
3:32
3:41
3:37

2
5:24
5:22
5:19
5:25
5:36
5:42
5:57
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:09
5:56
6:28
6:27
6:11
5:33
5:51
5:58

3
13:46
13:50
14:01
13:56
14:30
14:20
15:02
15:04
15:10
15:17
15:23
15:38
15:35
15:27
16:10
14:17
15:00
18:48

4
3:25
3:22
3:24
3:25
3:32
3:31
3:32
3:38
3:36
3:39
3:41
3:46
3:45
3:49
3:53
3:29
3:37
3:32

5
5:26
5:19
5:20
5:31
5:48
5:51
5:38
5:48
5:57
5:56
6:04
5:59
6:17
6:25
6:07
5:44
5:59
5:51

In Position Order

6 Penalty
13:13
13:27
13:27
13:21
13:49
13:54
14:09
14:11
14:15
14:23
14:37
14:33
14:47
14:44
15:09
24:00
24:00
24:00

Cils OIA

Total Pos Pos
44:38 1 1
44:46 2 2
44:55 3 3
45:17 1 4
46:51 4 5
46:52 1 6
48:02 1 7
48:26 5 8
48:38 2 9
49:00 6 10
49:39 1 11
49:39 2 12
50:46 2 13
50:47 7 14
51:19 1 15
56:35 3 16
58:08 4 17
1:01:46 1 18

to MTC4



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Florida 1 Newcastleton 1 Kershope 1 Florida 2 Newcastleton 2 Kershope 2
3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.87 miles 3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.13 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST
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ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019
Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MTC4

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 D5 Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis 3:24 5:24 13:46 3:25 5:26 13:13 44:38 1 1
3 D5 Joe Price/ Chris Brooks 3:28 5:26 Mechanical
6 D5 Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill 3:23 5:19 Retired
7 C5 Stanley Orr/ Grahame Henderson 3:34 5:42 14:20 3:31 5:51 13:54 46:52 1 6
8 D5 Ben Friend/ Cliffy Simmons 3:30 5:39 Stub axle
9 D5 Simon Webster/ Jez Rogers 3:26 5:22 13:50 3:22 5:19 13:27 44:46 2 2
10 D5 Rob Smith/ Alun Cook 3:24 5:19 14:01 3:24 5:20 13:27 44:55 3 3
11 D5 Will Onions/ Dave Williams 3:32 5:32 14:.07 3:28 Suspension
14 G2 Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver 3:39 5:25 13:56 3:25 5:31 13:21 45:17 1 4
15 D5 Steve Bennett / Osian Owen 3:25 Engine
18 C5 John Perrott / Andrew Sankey 3:32 5:33 14:17 3:29 5:44 24:00 56:35 3 16
20 G2 James Slaughter/ Jamie Edwards 3:31 5:35 14:20 3:30 Retired
21 D5 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler/ John Pickavance 3:29 5:37 14:22 3:26 Retired
22 C5 Chris Skilll Tom Murhpy 3:31 5:35 Sucked into Ditch
23 D5 Lee Ashberry/ Terry Mallin 3:33 5:39 14:40 3:34 No brakes
25 D3 Josh Browne/ Jane Edgington 3:27 5:55 14:23 Retired
26 D5 Paul Street/ lan Jones 3:36 5:36 14:30 3:32 5:48 13:49 46:51 4 5
27 C5 Warren Philliskirk/ Garry Green 3:35 5:36 Stuck in ditch
31 D5 Phil Squires/ Mick Squires 3:44 6:01 15:17 3:39 5:56 14:23 49:00 6 10

32 C5 Chris Browne/ Ali Cornwell-Browne 3:39 6:01 15:10 3:36 5:57 14:15 48:38 2 9



Car
34
35
37
38
39
40
44
45
53
56
57
58
64
68

Cls
C5
D5
D5
D3
D3
G2
D5
C2
D3
F2
B4
D3
Cc2
D2

Crew

Gary Smith/ John Conner

Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun Whitehurst
John Lowe/ Jamie Forrest

David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei Jones
Mike Reed/ John Millington

Tim Metcalfe/ Caron Tomlinson
David Kynaston/ Val Thompson
Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Ron Morgan/ Rhys Stoneman
Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser

Bob Bean/ Malcolm Smithson
Paul Holmes/ Elizabeth Beesley
Philip Atkinson/ Louise Gilks
Malcolm Mounsey/ Ron Mounsey

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2
Florida 1 Newcastleton 1
3.14 miles 5.06 miles

1
341
3:45
3:38
3:44
3:49
3:54
3:55
3:45
3:56
3:37
3:49
3:47
3:47
5:15

2
5:51
6:00
5:38
5:57
5:54
6:28
6:27
6:09
6:15
5:58
6:11
6:03
5:56
7:16

Stage 3
Kershope 1
12.87 miles

3
15:00
15:04
14:44
15:02
15:04
15:35
15:27
15:23
16:00
18:48
16:10
15:39
15:38
19:35

4 5
3:37 5:59
3:38 5:48

3:32 5:38
3:38
3:45 6:17
3:49 6:25
3:41 6:04
3:53
3:32 551
3:53 6:07
3:44
3:46 5:59
4:52

Cls OIA

6 Penalty
24:00 58:08
14:11 48:26
Rolled SS4
14:09 48:02
No brakes
14:47 50:46
14:44 50:47
14:37 49:39
Retired
24:00 1:01:46
15:09 51:19
Retired
14:33 49:39
5:00 Retired

4
5

1

\l

Total Pos Pos

17
8

13
14
11

18
15

12

Car 68 Penalty details:- 5:00 for 5:00 early at TC3A

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Stage 4
Florida 2
3.14 miles

Stage 5
Newcastleton 2
5.06 miles

Stage 6
Kershope 2
12.13 miles
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class B4

57 B4 Bob Bean/ Malcolm Smithson

Class C2

45 (C2 Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss
64 C2 Philip Atkinson/ Louise Gilks

Class C5

7
32
18
34

Class D3

C5
C5

Stanley Orr/ Grahame Henderson

Chris Browne/ Ali Cornwell-Browne

C5 John Perrott / Andrew Sankey

C5

Gary Smith/ John Conner

38 D3 David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei Jones

Class D5

1

9
10
26
35
31
44

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Simon Webster/ Jez Rogers

Rob Smith/ Alun Cook

Paul Street/ lan Jones

Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun Whitehurst
Phil Squires/ Mick Squires

David Kynaston/ Val Thompson

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

3:49

3:45
3:47

3:34
3:39
3:32
3:41

3:44

3:24
3:26
3:24
3:36
3:45
3:44
3:55

Individual Times

6:11

6:09
5:56

5:42
6:01
5:33
5:51

5.57

5:24
5:22
5:19
5:36
6:00
6:01
6:27

16:10

15:23
15:38

14:20
15:10
14:17
15:00

15:02

13:46
13:50
14:01
14:30
15:04
15:17
15:27

3:53

3:41
3:46

3:31
3:36
3:29
3:37

3:32

3:25
3:22
3:24
3:32
3:38
3:39
3:49

5

6:07

6:04
5:59

5:51
5:57
5:44
5:59

5:38

5:26
5:19
5:20
5:48
5:48
5:56
6:25

6 Penalty

15:09

14:37
14:33

13:54
14:15
24:00
24:00

14:09

13:13
13:27
13:27
13:49
14:11
14:23
14:44

51:19

49:39
49:39

46:52
48:38
56:35
58:08

48:02

44:38
44:46
44:55
46:51
48:26
49:00
50:47

In Class Order

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

1

A WN B

~N oo o~ WON B

15

11
12

16
17

Q0 o1 W N

10
14

to MTC4



Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty
Class F2

56 F2 Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser 3:37 5:58 18:48 3:32 5:51 24:00

Class G2

14 G2 Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver 3:39 5:25 13:56 3:25 5:31 13:21

40 G2 Tim Metcalfe/ Caron Tomlinson 3:54 6:28 15:35 3:45 6:17 14:47

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Florida 1 Newcastleton 1 Kershope 1 Florida 2
3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.87 miles 3.14 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

1:01:46 1 18

45:17 1 4
50:46 2 13

Stage 5
Newcastleton 2
5.06 miles

Stage 6
Kershope 2
12.13 miles
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Car
1
9
10
14
26

7
38
35
32
31
45
64
40
44
57
18
34
56

Cls
D5
D5
D5
G2
D5
C5
D3
D5
C5
D5
Cc2
C2
G2
D5
B4
C5
C5
F2

Final

Crew

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Simon Webster/ Jez Rogers

Rob Smith/ Alun Cook

Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver

Paul Street/ lan Jones

Stanley Orr/ Grahame Henderson
David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei Jones
Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun Whitehurst
Chris Browne/ Ali Cornwell-Browne
Phil Squires/ Mick Squires

Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Philip Atkinson/ Louise Gilks

Tim Metcalfe/ Caron Tomlinson
David Kynaston/ Val Thompson
Bob Bean/ Malcolm Smithson
John Perrott / Andrew Sankey
Gary Smith/ John Conner

Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort mk2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Sport
Ford Escort TC
Ford Escort RS1800
Triumph TR7 V8
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Escort

Ford Escort mk 1

Mitsubishi Galant VR4 1:01:46

Total
Penalty Pos Pos
44:38 1 1
44:46 2 2
44:55 3 3
45:17 1 4
46:51 4 5
46:52 1 6
48:02 1 7
48:26 5 8
48:38 2 9
49:00 6 10
49:39 1 11
49:39 2 12
50:46 2 13
50:47 7 14
51:19 1 15
56:35 3 16
58:08 4 17
1 18

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

In Position Order

Cls OI/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:08 +0:08
+0:17 +0:09
+0:39 +0:22
+2:13 +1:34
+2:14 +0:01
+3:24 +1:10
+3:48 +0:24
+4:00 +0:12
+4:22 +0:22
+5:01 +0:39
+5:01
+6:08 +1:07
+6:09 +0:01
+6:41 +0:32
+11:57 +5:16
+13:30 +1:33
+17:08 +3:38

to MTC4
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Final

Car Cls Crew

© 00 N o Ww

10
11
14
15
18
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
31
32

D5
D5
D5
C5
D5
D5
D5
D5
G2
D5
C5
G2
D5
C5
D5
D3
D5
C5
D5
C5

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Joe Price/ Chris Brooks

Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill
Stanley Orr/ Grahame Henderson
Ben Friend/ Cliffy Simmons
Simon Webster/ Jez Rogers

Rob Smith/ Alun Cook

Will Onions/ Dave Williams

Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver
Steve Bennett / Osian Owen
John Perrott / Andrew Sankey
James Slaughter/ Jamie Edwards

Barry Stevenson-Wheeler/ John Pickavance

Chris Skill/ Tom Murhpy

Lee Ashberry/ Terry Mallin

Josh Browne/ Jane Edgington
Paul Street/ lan Jones

Warren Philliskirk/ Garry Green
Phil Squires/ Mick Squires

Chris Browne/ Ali Cornwell-Browne

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS 1800
Ford Escort Rs1600
Ford Escort RS1800
Escort Mk 2

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS1600

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019
In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

44:38 1 1
8:54
8:42

46:52 1 6
9:09

44:46

44:55

26:39

45:17 1 4
3:25

56:35 3 16

26:56

26:54
9:06

27:26

23:45

46:51 4 5
9:11

49:00 6 10

48:38 2 9

to MTC4



Car
34
35
37
38
39
40
44
45
53
56
57
58
64
68

Cls
C5
D5
D5
D3
D3
G2
D5
C2
D3
F2
B4
D3
Cc2
D2

Crew

Gary Smith/ John Conner

Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun Whitehurst
John Lowe/ Jamie Forrest

David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei Jones
Mike Reed/ John Millington

Tim Metcalfe/ Caron Tomlinson
David Kynaston/ Val Thompson
Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss

Ron Morgan/ Rhys Stoneman
Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser

Bob Bean/ Malcolm Smithson
Paul Holmes/ Elizabeth Beesley
Philip Atkinson/ Louise Gilks
Malcolm Mounsey/ Ron Mounsey

Car

Ford Escort mk 1
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Rs1800
Ford Escort mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS1800
Triumph TR7 V8
Ford Escort Sport
Ford Mk2 Escort

Mitsubishi Galant VR4

Ford Lotus Cortina

Ford Escort MK2 RS2000

Ford Escort TC
Talbot Sunbeam Ti

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Total

58:08
48:26
24:00
48:02
28:25
50:46
50:47
49:39
30:04
1:01:46
51:19
29:13
49:39
41:58

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

4
5

17

13
14
11

18
15

12
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class B4

57 B4 Bob Bean/ Malcolm Smithson

Class C2

45 C2 Stuart Cariss/ Linda Cariss
64 C2 Philip Atkinson/ Louise Gilks

Class C5

7 C5 Stanley Orr/ Grahame Henderson

32 C5 Chris Browne/ Ali Cornwell-Browne
18 C5 John Perrott / Andrew Sankey
34 C5 Gary Smith/ John Conner

Class D3

38 D3 David Lloyd Roberts/ Dei Jones

Class D5

1

9
10
26
35
31
44

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis
Simon Webster/ Jez Rogers

Rob Smith/ Alun Cook

Paul Street/ lan Jones

Mike Tomkinson/ Shaun Whitehurst
Phil Squires/ Mick Squires

David Kynaston/ Val Thompson

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

Overall Results

Car

Ford Lotus Cortina

Ford Escort Sport
Ford Escort TC

Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort

Ford Escort mk 1

Ford Escort mk2

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort
Triumph TR7 V8

Total Cis OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

51:19 1 15

49:39 1 11

49:39 2 12
46:52 1

48:38 2

56:35 3 16
58:08 4 17
48:02 1 7
44:38 1 1
44:46 2 2
44:55 3 3
46:51 4 5
48:26 5 8
49:00 6 10
50:47 7 14

In Class Order

to MTC4



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class F2

56 F2 Tom Coughtrie/ lan Fraser Mitsubishi Galant VR4 1:01:46 1 18
Class G2

14 G2 Rudi Lancaster/ Guy Weaver Ford Escort RS1800 45:17 1 4

40 G2 Tim Metcalfe/ Caron Tomlinson Ford Escort RS1800 50:46 2 13

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST
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Posn
1

© 00 N oo o B~ WD

Al el i N R N i =
W N O O N W N R O

Final Position on each Stage

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Florida1l Newcastleton1 Kershopel Florida2 Newcastleton2 Kershope 2
3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.87 miles 3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.13 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
6 3:23 6 5:19 1 1346 9 3:22 9 5:19 1 13:13
1 3:24 10 5:19 9 13:50 10 3:24 10 520 14 13:21
10 3:24 9 5:22 14 13:56 1 3:25 1 5:26 9 13:27
15 3:25 524 10 14:01 14 3:25 14 5:31 10 13:27
9 3:26 14 5:25 11 14:07 21 3:26 38 5:38 26 13:49
25 3:27 3 5:26 18 14:17 11 3:28 18 5:44 7 13:54
3 3:28 11 5:32 7 14:20 18 3:29 26 5:48 38 14:09
21 3:29 18 5:33 20 14:20 20 3:30 35 548 35 14:11
8 3:30 20 5:35 21 14:22 7 3:31 7 551 32 14:15
20 3:31 22 5:35 25 14:23 26 3:32 56 5:51 31 14:23
22 331 26 5:36 26 14:30 38 3:32 31 5:56 64 14:33
11 3:32 27 5:36 23 14:40 56 3:32 32 557 45 14:37
18 3:32 21 5:37 37 14:44 23 3:34 34 5:59 44 14:44
23 3:33 37 5:38 34 15:.00 32 3:36 64 5:59 40 14:47
7 334 8 5:39 38 15:02 34 3:37 45 6:04 57 15:09
27 3:35 23 5:39 35 15:.04 35 3:38 57 6:07 18 24:00
26 3:36 7 542 39 15:.04 39 3:38 40 6:17 34 24:00
56 3:37 34 5:51 32 15:10 31 3:39 44 6:25 56 24:00

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

to MTC4



Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Stage 1

3.14 miles

Car
37
14
32
34
31
38
35
45
58
64
39
57
40
44

Time
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:41
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:47
3:49
3:49
3:54
3:55

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Florida1l Newcastleton 1 Kershope 1l Florida2 Newcastleton2 Kershope 2

5.06 miles 12.87 miles 3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.13 miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

39 5:54 31 15:17 45 341

25 555 45 15:23 58 3:44

64 5:56 44 15:27 40 3:45

38 5:57 40 15:35 64 3:46

56 5:58 64 15:38 44 3:49

35 6:00 58 15:39 53 3:53

31 6:01 53 16:00 57 3:53

32 6:01 57 16:10 68 4:52

58 6:03 56 18:48

45 6:09 68 19:35

57 6:11

53 6:15

44 6:27

40 6:28

68 7:16

53
68

3:56
5:15



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Posn
1
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Final Position after each Stage
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Florida1l Newcastleton1 Kershopel Florida2 Newcastleton2 Kershope 2
3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.87 miles 3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.13 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
30 30 30 30 11 26:39 1 44:38
6 3:23 6 8:42 22:34 1 25:59 21 26:54 9 44:46
1 3:24 10 8:43 9 22:383 9 26:00 20 26:56 10 44:55
10 3:24 8:48 10 22:44 10 26:08 23 27:26 14  45:17
15 3:25 8:48 14 23:00 14 26:25 39 28:25 26 4651
9 3:26 854 11 23:11 11 26:39 58 29:13 7 46:52
25 3:27 11 9:04 18 23:22 18 26:51 53 30:04 38 48:02
3 3:28 14 9:04 20 23:26 21 26:54 9 31:19 35 48:26
21 3:29 18 9:05 21 23:28 20 26:56 31:25 32 48:38
8 3:30 20 9:06 7 2336 7 27:.07 10 31:28 31 49:00
20 331 21 9:06 26 2342 26 27:14 14 31:56 45 49:39
22 331 22 9:06 25 2345 23 27:26 18 32:35 64 49:39
11 3:32 8 9:09 23 23:52 34 28:09 7 32:58 40 50:46
18 3:32 27 9:11 37 24:00 38 28:15 26 33:02 44 50:47
23 3:33 23 9:12 34 24:32 39 28:25 38 33:53 57 51:19
7 334 26 9:12 38 24:43 32 28:26 34 34:08 18 56:35
27 3:35 7 9:16 39 24:47 35 28:27 35 34:15 34 58:08
26 3:36 37 9:16 35 24:49 31 2841 32 34:23 56 1:01:46

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

to MTC4



Posn
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Stage 1

3.14 miles

Car
56
37
14
32
34
31
38
35
45
58
64
39
57
40
44
53
68

Time
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:39
3:41
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:47
3:49
3:49
3:54
3:55
3:56
5:15

Stage 2

5.06 miles

Car Time
25 9:22
34 9:32
56 9:35
32 9:40
38 9:41
39 9:43
64 9:43
31 9:45
35 9:45
58 9:50
45 9:54
57 10:00
53 10:11
40 10:22
44 10:22
68 12:31

Stage 3

Car
32
31
45
64
58
44
40
57
53
56
68

Stage 4
Florida1l Newcastleton 1 Kershopel Florida2 Newcastleton2 Kershope 2
12.87 miles 3.14 miles

Time Car

24:50
25:02
25:17
25:21
25:29
25:49
25:57
26:10
26:11
28:23
32:06

45
64
58
44
40
57
53
56
68

Time
28:58
29:07
29:13
29:38
29:42
30:03
30:04
31:55
41:58

Stage 5 Stage 6
5.06 miles 12.13 miles
Car Time Car Time

31 34:37

45 35:02

64 35:06

40 35:59

44 36:03

57 36:10

56 37:46

68 41:58
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class B4
1st Class C2
2nd Class C2
1st Class C3
2nd Class C3
1st Class C5
2nd Class C5
1st Class D2
1st Class D3
2nd Class D3
1st Class D5
2nd Class D5
1st Class F2
1st Class G2
2nd Class G2

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

No Crew

1 Matthew Robinson / Sam Collis

9 Simon Webster / Jez Rogers

10 Rob Smith / Alun Cook

57 Bob Bean / Malcolm Smithson

45 Stuart Cariss / Linda Cariss

64 Philip Atkinson / Louise Gilks

No eligible finishers

No eligible finishers

7  Stanley Orr / Grahame Henderson
32 Chris Browne / Ali Cornwell-Browne
No eligible finishers

38 David Lloyd Roberts / Dei Jones
No eligible finishers

26 Paul Street/ lan Jones

35 Mike Tomkinson / Shaun Whitehurst
56 Tom Coughtrie / lan Fraser

14 Rudi Lancaster / Guy Weaver

40 Tim Metcalfe / Caron Tomlinson

Final

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS
Ford Lotus Cortina
Ford Escort Sport
Ford Escort TC

Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort RS1600

Ford Escort mk2

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort RS1800
Mitsubishi Galant VR4
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort RS1800

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST

Awards

to MTC4
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Car Cls

11
15
20
21
22
23
25
27
37
39
53
58
68

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
G2
D5
C5
D5
D3
C5
D5
D3
D3
D3
D2

ATL Carlisle Stages Historic Rally 2019

Final

Crew

Joe Price/ Chris Brooks

Adrian Hetherington/ Ronan O'Neill
Ben Friend/ Cliffy Simmons

Will Onions/ Dave Williams

Steve Bennett / Osian Owen
James Slaughter/ Jamie Edwards
Barry Stevenson-Wheeler/ John Pickavance
Chris Skill/ Tom Murhpy

Lee Ashberry/ Terry Mallin

Josh Browne/ Jane Edgington
Warren Philliskirk/ Garry Green
John Lowe/ Jamie Forrest

Mike Reed/ John Millington

Ron Morgan/ Rhys Stoneman

Paul Holmes/ Elizabeth Beesley

Malcolm Mounsey/ Ron Mounsey

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Retirements

1
3:28
3:23
3:30
3:32
3:25
3:31
3:29
3:31
3:33
3:27
3:35
3:38
3:49
3:56
3:47
5:15

2
5:26
5:19
5:39
5:32

5:35
5:37
5:35
5:39
5:55
5:36
5:38
5:54
6:15
6:03
7:16

3

14:07

14:20
14:22

14:40
14:23

14:44
15:04
16:00
15:39
19:35

In Starting Order

Cls OIA
4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Mechanical
Retired
Stub axle
3:28 Suspension
Engine
3:30 Retired
3:26 Retired
Sucked into Ditch
3:34 No brakes
Retired
Stuck in ditch
Rolled SS4
3:38 No brakes
3:53 Retired
3:44 Retired
4:52 5:00 Retired

Car 68 Penalty details:- 5:00 for 5:00 early at TC3A

to MTC4



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Florida 1 Newcastleton 1 Kershope 1 Florida 2 Newcastleton 2 Kershope 2
3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.87 miles 3.14 miles 5.06 miles 12.13 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th June 2019 at 17:45 BST
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